LAM RESEARCH CORP

LAM RESEARCH CORP
ISIN:  US5128071082

Overview
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Price
839.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 512807108

-3.31% (-28.70)

US5128071082
LRCX
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

109,727 EUR
S&P 500

837.60 EUR (8)
841.70 EUR (8)
868.80 EUR
873.60 EUR
834.00 EUR
868.10 EUR
863.54629 EUR
229

197,752.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5128071082&ID_NOTATION=9386170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5128071082&ID_NOTATION=9386170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f6e9230862164257dc9d51148bc526c74ecf9a07148b4d790c2b68ab8726dd3&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6797cb4630658df3c&time=1716201303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ea40743af39e245cb67ce677c0b25776f6954695103d800696b84eba19ac7fc&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=143b26e2fe159a050&time=1716201303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bac1fd26aed4ba33bd782f35419da300b9b1405c205058323c95d05ce544c327&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=493bc7562cc685d7e&time=1716201303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50438aa9f27b12323dbfdf12f13576ee927a6e87903a09aab2db6d6a11121f28&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b910317b62e45e72&time=1716201303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27fd6d407e2d0b2ddfe3069f34f6dec7aea7f81b361824595b9aad349d63b6a6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=217f4d4af4638f37b&time=1716201303&tool=RSC

LAM RESEARCH CORP

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:27

Price
839.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.31% (-28.70)

ISIN US5128071082
Symbol LRCX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 109,727 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 837.60 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 841.70 EUR (8)
Open 868.80 EUR
High 873.60 EUR
Low 834.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 868.10 EUR
VWAP 863.54629 EUR
Volume (pcs) 229
Trading volume 197,752.10
Number of trades 38
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.32% +59.20% +73.07%
Perf (abs.) +201.10 +313.50 +355.95
Beta 2.08 1.82 1.74
Volatility  31.32 32.75 40.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:59
05/17

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

852.30 EUR

853.20 EUR

839.40 EUR

838.00 EUR

912.07 USD

923.60 EUR (2024/04/12
665.10 EUR (2024/01/04
923.60 EUR (2024/04/12
519.20 EUR (2023/05/24

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 15
0.00 2
0.20 38
0.06 7
838.20 37,568
2/4

851.78 EUR (262
857.28 EUR (325
824.17 EUR (797

)
)
)
694.41 EUR (644)
)
)
)
)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552050

LAM RESEARCH CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
03/04

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

08:06

15:30

08:26

08:09

15:52

18:11

17:44

19:31

08:08

869.10 EUR

950.05 USD

865.70 EUR

865.70 EUR

862.40 EUR

912.60 EUR

852.50 EUR

839.20 EUR

867.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5711468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17044

LAM RESEARCH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Lam

RESEARCH

Contact Details
LAM RESEARCH CORP.

4650 Cushing Parkway - 94538 Fremont

Telefon: +1-510-572-0200

Fax: +

E-mail: salesinformation@lamresearch.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Abhijit
Talwalkar

Ho Kang

Li Hsing Tsai
Bethany Mayer
Eric Brandt
John Dineen
Jyoti Mehra
Leslie Varon
Michael
Cannon

Sohail Ahmed
Tim Archer
Audrey Charles
Ava Hahn
Douglas R.
Bettinger

Mary Hassett
Neil Fernandes
Pat Lord
Richard A.

Gottscho

Sesha
Varadarajan

Stacey Macneil

Vahid Vahedi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:salesinformation@lamresearch.com
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